
Champion Ron Fellows Karting Championship

CRFKC Briggs & Stratton Summer Nationals

Version: 01.10.19

Event General Meeting Sunday March 3, 2019 TRAK/MIKA TRAK/MIKA GENERAL MEETING TRAK/MIKA Sunday March 3, 2019 General Meeting Event

Event Spring Training Saturday April 6, 2019 Rookie Orientation

Rookie Orientation Sunday April 14, 2019 Spring Training Event

Race 1 Goodwood Kartways Saturday April 20, 2019 Club Race

Club Race Sunday April 28, 2019 Mosport Kartways Race 1

Race 2 Goodwood Kartways Saturday May 4, 2019 Club Race

Race 3 Goodwood Kartways Saturday May 11, 2019 Club Race

Race 4 Goodwood Kartways May 18/19, 2019 Provincial Race Champion Ron Fellows R1: Goodwood - May 18/19, 2019

Club Race Saturday June 1, 2019 Mosport Kartways Race 2***

Race 5 Mosport Kartways Sunday June 2, 2019 Inter Club Regionals Inter Club Challenge Inter Club Regionals Sunday June 2, 2019 Mosport Kartways Race 3

Race 6 Goodwood Kartways Saturday June 22, 2019 Inter Club Regionals Inter Club Challenge Inter Club Regionals Saturday June 22, 2019 Goodwood Kartways Race 4

Champion Ron Fellows R3: Mosport - July 6/7, 2019 Provincial Race  July 6/7, 2019 Mosport Kartways Race 5

Race 7 Goodwood Kartways Saturday July 13, 2019 Club Race

Club Race Sunday July 21, 2019 Mosport Kartways Race 6

Champion Ron Fellows R4: Mosport - July 27/28, 2019 Provincial Race  July 27/28, 2019 Mosport Kartways Race 7

Race 8 Mosport Kartways Saturday August 3, 2019 Inter Club Regionals Inter Club Challenge Inter Club Regionals Saturday August 3, 2019 Mosport Kartways Race 8

Special *Points Race for TRAK/MIKA Briggs drivers only* Mosport Kartways Mosport Kartways *Points Race for TRAK/MIKA Briggs drivers only* Special

Club Race Sunday August 11, 2019 Mosport Kartways Race 9

Special Mosport Kartways National National Mosport Kartways Special
*Points Race for TRAK/MIKA Rok drivers only* Championship Mosport Kartways - August 16-18, 2019 Championship *Points Race for TRAK/MIKA Rok drivers only*

Race 9 Goodwood Kartways Saturday Aug 31, 2019 Inter Club Regionals Inter Club Challenge Inter Club Regionals Saturday Aug 31, 2019 Goodwood Kartways Race 10

Race 10 Goodwood Kartways Saturday Sept 7, 2019 Provincial Race Champion Ron Fellows R5: Goodwood - Sept. 7, 2019

Club Race Sunday Sept 15, 2019 Mosport Kartways Race 11

Race 11 Goodwood Kartways Saturday Sept 21, 2019 Club Race

Race 12 Goodwood Kartways Saturday Sept 28, 2019 Season Finale

Season Finale Sunday October 6, 2019 Mosport Kartways Race 12

Enduro Mosport Kartways Sunday Oct. 20, 2019 2 Hour Enduro 2 Hour Enduro Sunday Oct. 20, 2019 Mosport Kartways Enduro

<----------------------------------------------------------------->

2019 Awards Banquet and Year End Celebration: TBD

www.goodwoodkartways. com

Mosport International Karting Association

www.mosportkartways. com

Toronto Racing Association of Karters 2019 - Combined Schedule of Events

ASN Canadian Karting Championship

<----------------------------------------------------------------->

<----------------------------------------------------------------->

Briggs & Stratton Summer Festival -August 4, 2019

<----------------------------------------------------------------->

Inter Club Challenge

Champion Ron Fellows R2: Hamilton - June 15/16, 2019

ASN Canadian Karting Championships

<----------------------------------------------------------------->



*Points Race for TRAK/MIKA Rok drivers only*


